UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

138206- 78
161289-75
179542-92
308142-70
303342-23
138206- 78
309459- 29
130167-90
300273- 58
308142-70
303342-23
260040- 80
303342-23
261989- 89
260040- 80
261689- 80
303342-23
138206- 78
121799- 64
161289-75
161289-75
308142-70
309459- 29
303342-23
183735-17
138206- 78
303342- 23
183735-17
121799- 64
308142-70
301864- 00
309459- 29
261689- 80
309459- 29
161289-75
303342-23
261989- 89
309459- 29
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
146406- 33
171239- 34
261689- 80
301864- 00
121799- 64
261689- 80
308142-70
261689- 80
130167-90
261689- 80
260040- 80
161289-75
138206- 78
308142-70
261989- 89
261989- 89
161289-75
308142-70
161289-75
161289-75
300273-58
161289-75
310013-01
308142-70
311531-64
311531-64
261989- 89
138206- 78
181592- 08
161289-75
301864- 00
179542-92

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
COMET & THOVAS

HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
FAM SCHREEL

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
CARRETTE JOHNY

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
VAN PAMVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANDECASTEELE W M
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF

HOK DECOSTER

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
CASI ER ROGER

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
CASI ER ROGER
VANDECASTEELE W M
HOK DECOSTER

MALFAI T FERNAND
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VAN PAVEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
CARRETTE JOHNY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
BRAUVERS MARI O
CARDON BART

VAN PAMEL G & J
MALFAI T FERNAND
VANDECASTEELE W M
VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK DECOSTER

VAN PAMVEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
CARRETTE JOHNY
CARRETTE JOHNY
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

HOK DECOSTER
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VANDAELE JOHN

HOK DECOSTER

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
CARRETTE JOHNY

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PLYSON CHARLES
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T FERNAND
COMET & THOVAS

Geneent AD
Localit EN

SNELLEG 8
JABBEKE 49
QOUDENBU 17
WESTKER 31
RUDDERV 8
SNELLEG 8
BREDENE 7
ZEDELGE 31
ROKSEM 12
WESTKER 31
RUDDERV 8
TORHOUT 8
RUDDERV 8
OOSTKAM 22
TORHOUT 8
LI SSEVE 11
RUDDERV 8
SNELLEG 8
AARTRIJ 5
JABBEKE 49
JABBEKE 49
WESTKER 31
BREDENE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
AARTRI J
WESTKER
ZERKEGE
BREDENE
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
OOSTKAM
BREDENE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE 49
JABBEKE 49
ZEEBRUG 6
BEKEGEM 2
LI SSEVE 11
ZERKEGE 7
AARTRIJ 5
LI SSEVE
WESTKER
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
TORHOUT 8
JABBEKE
SNELLEG 8
WESTKER 31
OOSTKAM 22
OCSTKAM 22
JABBEKE
VESTKER
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ROKSEM
JABBEKE
Ettel ge
VESTKER
Snel | eg
Snel | eg
OOSTKAM
SNELLEG 8
BRUGGE 2
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE 7
OUDENBU
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18
5
18
19
15
37
28
12
39
4
28
8
4
15
7
1
34
6
15

494710
495569
495994
492174
484377
2
499780
492693
492815
2
2
483340
3
494997
2
509537
4
3
487828

50878

49440
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12
494423
8
493645
2

5

6
497539
13

3

2

Ri ng
Bague

306507020
308439620
308303320
312424720
308293920
306510320
308520620
306830520
308217720
308396220
308286120
306652920
308286020
415949620
306902620
308464720
308295820
306507620
306716020
308438320
312546720
312425620
308520720
308288520
300853120
306503420
308297620
300850520
312447320
308395720
308411920
308522920
308464620
308524320
308435220
308292020
415913820
308523020
308438520
312545320
308438820
300590820
308275720
308464420
308411620
306715720
308462920
308399820
308463620
306833120
308466820
306656120
308433920
306507520
312424120
415906920
415912220
308432420
308398520
308437620
308438020
308217120
308434420
310194120
312424920
306586320
306589220
311000520
306500120
310997020
308432820
308411720
308306920

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

261989- 89
301864-00
303342-23
308142-70
138206- 78
306844- 33
160316-72
308142-70
130626- 64
217229- 46
261689- 80
139614- 31
308142-70
261989- 89
161289-75
261989- 89
309459- 29
308142-70
130167-90
301864-00
300273-58
142707- 20
306844- 33
308142-70
161289- 75
161289-75
161289-75
261689- 80
306844- 33
161289-75
261989- 89
191236- 49
161289-75
308142-70
311531- 64
161289-75
160612-77
144261- 22
309962-47
261989- 89
300273- 58
306422- 96
309459- 29
308142-70
179542- 92
161289-75
260040- 80
160316- 72
309962- 47
308142-70
161289-75
309962- 47
308142-70
161289-75
261989- 89
300273- 58
306422-96
300273- 58
261989- 89
261989- 89
261989- 89
309962-47
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
261689- 80
130167-90
309962-47
160316- 72
161289-75
300273- 58
311531-64
301864- 00
261989- 89

CARRETTE JOHNY
MALFAI T FERNAND
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
HOK DECOSTER

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POPPE FRANK

JACOBS WALTER

HOK DECOSTER

DENOO FRANS

PO Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
VAN PAMEL G & J
BLOMME PHI LI P

HOK DECOSTER
CARRETTE JOHNY
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
CARRETTE JOHNY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
HOK DECOSTER

FAM SCHREEL

MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
M CHI ELS Pl ERRE

POPPE FRANK

HOK DECOSTER
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

VAN PAMVEL G & J

POPPE FRANK
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
CARRETTE JOHNY

LAPI N ROVAI N
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

HOK DECOSTER

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
MERGAERT DI RK
VERDUYN KRI S

CARRETTE JOHNY

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
HOK DECOSTER

COWMET & THOVAS
VERGAERDE- DENCOLF
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
JACOBS WALTER
VERDUYN KRI S

HOK DECOSTER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERDUYN KRI S

HOK DECOSTER
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
CARRETTE JOHNY

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
CARRETTE JOHNY
CARRETTE JOHNY
CARRETTE JOHNY
VERDUYN KRI S
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

VAN PAMEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

VERDUYN KRI' S

JACOBS WALTER
VERGAERDE- DENCLF

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
MALFAI T FERNAND
CARRETTE JOHNY

OOSTKAM 22
ZERKEGE 7
RUDDERV 8
WESTKER 31
SNELLEG 8
BREDENE 9
OCSTEND 4
WESTKER 31
ZEDELCGE 3
G STEL 2
LI SSEVE 11
JABBEKE 3
WESTKER 31
OOSTKAM 22
JABBEKE 49
OOSTKAM 22
BREDENE 7
WESTKER 31
ZEDELGE 31
ZERKEGE 7
ROKSEM 12
OCSTEND 5
BREDENE 9
VWESTKER 31
JABBEKE 49
JABBEKE 49
JABBEKE 49
LI SSEVE 11
BREDENE 9
JABBEKE 49
OOSTKAM 22
ZU ENKE 2
JABBEKE 49
WESTKER 31
Snelleg 14
JABBEKE 49
KEIEM 12
WESTKER 2
KOEKELA 21
OOSTKAM 22
ROKSEM 12
ZEDELGE 4
BREDENE 7
WESTKER 31
OUDENBU
JABBEKE
TORHOUT 8
OCSTEND 4
KCEKELA
WESTKER
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
WESTKER
JABBEKE
OCSTKAM
ROKSEM
ZEDELGE 4
ROKSEM
OOSTKAM
OCSTKAM
OCSTKAM
KOEKELA
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
KOEKELA
OCSTEND 4
JABBEKE
ROKSEM
Snel | eg
ZERKEGE 7
OOSTKAM 22
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500149
496797
10
490899
490994
7
494553
11

7

14

8

6

12

3

5

3
495813
2

13

15

16

17

8

3

18

9
505019
19

14

3

20
481437
491623
485558
10

4
491517
7

15
3
21
4
2
2
16
22
3
17
23

415914720
308410120
308295720
308398620
306503320
310246720
310216420
312424520
303137420
308210220
308465720
310291420
308401520
311001020
308439020
311000320
308522820
312425120
306825920
308412620
308214620
308305620
310247520
312426020
308438420
308432720
308435920
308460920
310247720
312545820
415910720
310260920
308437120
308392220
306580820
308434320
308232520
310269020
304372520
415913620
308218220
308254220
308521520
308400920
308309620
308431920
306652620
310216220
304377320
312425920
308438920
304376720
308399620
308436420
311000420
308216720
308542820
308215020
415914920
311001720
311000720
304377720
308431720
308432920
308437220
308460220
311813520
304371520
310215220
308440020
308213520
306583020
308412520
415914620

126
127
128



